ACADEMYw

£ vonassin 2025-2026 Staff Calendar

August 2025 September 2025 July 2025 January 2026
S M T WTH F S TH F 1-3 Building Closed 1 Building Closed (Observed Holiday)
5 1 2 4 Building Closed (Observed Holiday) 2 Building Closed
8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 Building Closed 5 Classes Resume
15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13m16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 EndofQ2/S1
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 August 2025 16 No School (Staff Work Day)
27 28 29 30 31 24@26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 14-15 New-to-Nova Professional Development 19 Building Closed (Observed Holiday)
31 18-22 All Staff Professional Development 20 StartofQ3/S2
25 First Day of School for Grades 1-12
October 2025 November 2025 December 2025 27 First Day of School for Kindergarten February 2026
M T W TH F S M T WTH F S S M T WTH F S 13 No School (Professional Development)
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 September 2025 16 Building Closed (Observed Holiday)
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2B+ 5 s 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 Building Closed (Observed Holiday)
12 13 14 15 [FOIE 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 20 March 2026
19 m21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 VAN 22 23 24 25 26 pxi October 2025 5 No School (Conferences K-12)
26 27 28 29 30 31 BN 25 26 27 23 PEREENNPEN 29 30 31 2 No School (Staff Work Day) 6 No School (Staff Work Day)
30 3 No School (Professional Development) 20 No School (Staff Work Day)
January 2026 February 2026 March 2026 16 No School (Staff Work Day) 23-27 Building Closed
M T WTH F S S M T WTH F S W TH F 17 Building Closed 30 Startof Q4
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 20 Building Closed
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 31 EndofQ1 April 2026
1 12 13 14 15 [ 17 15 [ 17 18 19 20 21 3 No School (Staff Work Day)
18 EEYED) 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 November 2025 17 No School (Staff Work Day)
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 3 Startof Q2
6 Evening Conferences K-12 May 2026
7 No School (Conferences K-12) 1 No School (Professional Development)
April 2026 May 2026 24 No School (Professional Development) 22 No School (Staff Work Day)
M T WTH F S S M T WTH F S W TH F 25 No School (Staff Work Day) 25 Building Closed (Observed Holiday)
2 26 Building Closed 29 Last Day of School for Grade 12
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 27-28 Building Closed (Observed Holidays) 29 Graduation
12 13 14 15 16 kg 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 kN 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 m23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 December 2025 June 2026
26 27 28 29 30 24 WEM 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 19 No School (Staff Work Day) 3 Last Day of School for Grades K-11
31 22-23 Building Closed 4 No School (Staff Work Day)
24-25 Building Closed (Observed Holidays) 19 Building Closed (Observed Holiday)
26 Building Closed
KEY n First/Last Day of School 29-31 Building Closed
Staff Development Day n New-to-Nova Teacher Training
“ Staff Work Day n Building Closed n Observed Holiday Faculty Required Reporting Days: 185 (returning) and 187 (new)
All staff Professional Development Days: 9
Student Contact Days: Kindergarten: 162 Grades 1-11: 164 Grade 12: 161 New Staff Professional Development Days: 11
Lower School: Q1: 44 Q2:37 Q3:40 Q4:43 Upper School: S1: 81 S2:83 Staff Work Days: 12

Observed Holidays: 11 For Approval: January 2025



July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

Returning
New

Student Days

21
18
14
14
18
18
15
20
18

164

185
187

Quarter 1
Quarter 2
Quarter 3
Quarter 4

NCA's Extra days

17
17
11
11

Work Days

H B NNOKEKEFNNOO O

[
N

+Holidays
196
198

Aug 25-Nov 1
Nov 3 -Jan 15
Jan 20 - Mar 20
Mar30-Jun3

Kindergarten
Grades 1-5
Grades 6-11
Grade 12

NCA's Extra hours

122.03946
123.54612
76.47812
75.07913

All Staff
PD Days

Worookr oo = prFr o u o

Student Contact

Total Days
44
37
40
43

Total Days
162
164
164
161

New Teacher
PD Days

N ©O OO O O O oo o o oN o

81

83
164

Total Hours
1025.46
1038.12

1085.188
1065.337

Paid Holidays

H B O O K NNNOK O -

[
[

Extra Days
38
17
10

SPPS Calendar for 2023-2024 & 2024-2025

NCA Total Days
162
164
164
161

SPPS Total Hours
1025.46
1038.12

1085.188
1065.337

NCA Total Hours
1147.49946
1161.66612
1161.66612
1140.41613


https://files.constantcontact.com/59e59ea9001/993ca969-b345-4545-9b16-e9220705315d.pdf?rdr=true

