

2025-2026 Staff Calendar

	July 2025								
S	М	T	W	TH	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

_							
August 2025							
S	М	T	W	TH	F	S	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17				21		23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

November 2025

M T W TH F

4 5 6 7

10 11 12 13 14 15

	September 2025							
S	М	T	W	TH	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30						

October 2025								
S	М	T	TH	F	S			
			1	2		4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

January 2026

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 (20) 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

5

M T W TH F S

6 7 8 9 10



	December 2025							
S	М	T	W	TH	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14		16			19			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					
				-				

	March 2026								
S	М	T	W	TH	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15			-	19		21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							

April 2026							
S	М	T	W	TH	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

	May 2026						
S	М	T	W	TH	F	S	
						2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17				21			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

June 2026								
S	М	T	W	TH	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30						

KEY X First/Last Day of School

- X Quarter/Semester Start
- X Staff Development Day
- X New-to-Nova Teacher Training
- X Staff Work Day
- X Building Closed
- X Observed Holiday

Student Contact Days: Kindergarten: 162 Lower School: Q1: 44 Q2: 37 Q3: 40 Q4: 43 **Grades 1-11:** 164 **Grade 12:** 161 **Upper School:** \$1: 81 \$2: 83

July 2025

- 1-3 Building Closed
- 4 Building Closed (Observed Holiday)
- 7 Building Closed

August 2025

- 14-15 New-to-Nova Professional Development
- 18-22 All Staff Professional Development
 - 25 First Day of School for Grades 1-12
 - 27 First Day of School for Kindergarten

September 2025

1 Building Closed (Observed Holiday)

October 2025

- 2 No School (Staff Work Day)
- 3 No School (Professional Development)
- 16 No School (Staff Work Day)
- 17 Building Closed
- 20 Building Closed
- 31 End of O1

November 2025

- 3 Start of Q2
- 6 Evening Conferences K-12
- 7 No School (Conferences K-12)
- 24 No School (Professional Development)
- 25 No School (Staff Work Day)
- 26 Building Closed
- 27-28 Building Closed (Observed Holidays)

December 2025

- 19 No School (Staff Work Day)
- 22-23 Building Closed
- 24-25 Building Closed (Observed Holidays)
 - 26 Building Closed
- 29-31 Building Closed

January 2026

- 1 Building Closed (Observed Holiday)
- 2 Building Closed
- 5 Classes Resume
- 15 End of Q2 / S1
- 16 No School (Staff Work Day)
- 19 Building Closed (Observed Holiday)
- 20 Start of O3 / S2

February 2026

- 13 No School (Professional Development)
- 16 Building Closed (Observed Holiday)

March 2026

- 5 No School (Conferences K-12)
- 6 No School (Staff Work Day)
- 20 No School (Staff Work Day)
- 23-27 Building Closed
 - 30 Start of Q4

April 2026

- 3 No School (Staff Work Day)
- 17 No School (Staff Work Day)

May 2026

- 1 No School (Professional Development)
- 22 No School (Staff Work Day)
- 25 Building Closed (Observed Holiday)
- 29 Last Day of School for Grade 12
- 29 Graduation

June 2026

- 3 Last Day of School for Grades K-11
- 4 No School (Staff Work Day)
- 19 Building Closed (Observed Holiday)

Faculty Required Reporting Days: 185 (returning) and 187 (new)

All Staff Professional Development Days: 9

New Staff Professional Development Days: 11 Staff Work Days: 12

Observed Holidays: 11

			All Staff	New Teacher	
	Student Days	Work Days	PD Days	PD Days	Paid Holidays
July	0	0	0	0	1
August	5	0	5	2	0
September	21	0	0	0	1
October	18	2	1	0	0
November	14	2	1	0	2
December	14	1	0	0	2
January	18	1	0	0	2
February	18	0	1	0	1
March	15	2	0	0	0
April	20	2	0	0	0
May	18	1	1	0	1
June	3	1	0	0	1
	164	12	9	2	11
		+ Holidays			
Returning	185	196			
New	187	198	Student Contact		
			Total Days		
	Quarter 1	Aug 25 - Nov 1	44		
	Quarter 2	Nov 3 - Jan 15	37	81	
	Quarter 3	Jan 20 - Mar 20	40		
	Quarter 4	Mar 30 - Jun 3	43	83	
				164	

	Total Days	Total Hours	Extra Days
Kindergarten	162	1025.46	38
Grades 1-5	164	1038.12	17
Grades 6-11	164	1085.188	10
Grade 12	161	1065.337	

SPPS Calendar for 2023-2024 & 2024-2025

NCA's Extra days	NCA's Extra hours	NCA Total Days	SPPS Total Hours	NCA Total Hours	
17	122.03946	162	1025.46	1147.49946	
17	123.54612	164	1038.12	1161.66612	
11	76.47812	164	1085.188	1161.66612	
11	75.07913	161	1065.337	1140.41613	